PAGE5
A
SOLTECH
R
A B
P T
a b
A B

a ba
b
Model No. Explanation
PAGE39
A
SOLTECH
R
(Example): In Case  Of Spool Type"3C2"
#3
#2
#1
#3
#2
#1
:
"3C"+
、
:
"3D"+
:
"2B"+
、
:
"2D"+
A B
P T
A B
P T
A B
P T
A B
P T
( ) 02 03
"2"
PA B TT
"3"
PA B TT
"4"
PA B TT
A,B,T
"40"
PA B TT
A,B,T
"5"
PA B TT
P,A,T
"60"
PA B TT
P,T
( A,B,P,T )
"7"
PA B TT
A,B,P,T
"8"
PA B TT
，
"85"
PA B TT
，
"9"
PA B TT
P,A,B
"10"
PA B TT
B,T
"11"
PA B TT
P,A
"12"
PA B TT
A,T
PAGE8